Upshur County Auditor
P.0. Box 730

Gilmer, TX 75644
(903) 843-4001

(903) 843-4818 fax

March 14, 2017

Below is a list of copy machines available for surplus or trade in:

L0559
L0560
10565
L0567
L0569
L0570
L0574
L0576
L0579
L0586
L0761
L0762
L0580

L0573 -

SAVIN 2513
RICOH F200
SAVIN 2535
RICOH 2022
SAVIN 2013
SAVIN 9922
RICOH F200
SAVIN 4022
SAVIN 9922
RICOH R350

SHARP ARI168S
SHARP AR1683

RICOH 220

RICOH FT3713

Dlsdugfre

H9238701661
(G8038072553
H7016900750
J8345501434

H2402302563
6803905063C
J8345700708

3B/
1

Brandy Lee
County Auditor

Linda Sikes
Assistant Auditor

Greg Dodson
Assistant Auditor

H2411700438 (currently at Library)

AT7699880971
3510396X
65090251
H2400901936
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